

Youth Membership

Percheron Youth under the age of 18 years are welcome to become members of the Percheron Horse Association of America!

Membership Term

• One Year: Nov. 1st - Nov. 1st

• Youth Membership expires on November 1st of the year that the youth reaches the age of 18.

Membership Fee

• \$25 per year

*Youth Members will not have voting privileges.

Membership Includes

- Yearly subscription to the Percheron News Magazine (2 issues)
- Our monthly e-newsletter, the Postscript
- Member rates on your registrations of new foals and transfers of ownership
- Entry into the Percheron Power Youth Point Program
- Entry fee waived for one horse in the Riding/Driving Time Log Program

I would like to be a Youth Member!

Mem	bershij	o Pl	edge
		L	

I hereby apply for Youth Membership in the Percheron Horse Association of America. I agree to abide by all of the provisions of the by-laws and regulations of the Association, which are now in force and hereafter enacted.

Signature of Applicant:	Date:		
Applicant's Legal Name:			
Applicant's Mailing Address:			
City:	State/Prov.:Zip/Postal:		
Home Phone:	Mobile Phone:		
E-Mail Address:	□Yes! Send all correspondence by E-mail!		
Membership Fee Enclosed: \$			
Forward completed application & payment to:	Please contact the office if you would like to pay by credit card.		
E-mail: percheron@percheronhorse.org Fax: 740-694-3604 M	Iail: P.O. Box 141, Fredericktown, OH 43019		